@ Ahmadu Bello University
JSEL Zaria - Nigeria

Basic Information

APP/2025/5681367046019686653

Full Name: IBRAHIM, USMAN ISAH /J’ 1

Date of Birth: 2004-07-04 - (21 yrs) add

Place of Birth: Muchia

Gender: Male

Marital Status: Single

Country: Nigeria

State: Kaduna LGA: Sabon Gari

Phone Number: 07043065399 Email: usmanhillbom@gmail.com
Next of Kin Details

Full Name Ibrahim Isah Relationship Parent

Phone 09163258549 Email usmansukunde@gmail.com

Course Details

Faculty Social Sciences Department Political Science

Programme B.Sc Political Science



JAMB Detalils

JAMB No.

UTME Result

—

. English Language

2 . Economics

3. Islamic Religious Knowledge
4 . Government

Jamb Score

PUTME Score

Aggregate Score

202551197274GA

37

49

37

58

181.00

229

205



